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Lafayette Parish School System

Schedule of Pro-Rata Expenses & Interest Income, June 2010

Tax:

Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish

Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61

Laf '85

Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro

Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scoft
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

Pro-Rata Pro-Rata Share Pro-Rata Share
Percent of Expense of Interest Inc.

25.62% $ 24,745 $ 2,071
11.44% 11,049 925
11.44% 11,049 925
2.56% 2,473 207
2.56% 2,473 207
18.73% 18,091 1,514
16.08% 15,5631 1,300
0.16% 155 13
0.23% 222 18
5.14% 4,965 415
1.10% 1,062 89
0.22% 212 18
0.26% 251 21
1.50% 1,449 121
0.15% 145 12
1.51% 1,458 122
1.30% 1,256 105

100.00% $ 96,586 (Note 1) $ 8,083

Note 1: The detail of these expenses by cost category is listed on pages 7, 11, and 14,
Note 2: The cost of operation (operating expenses divided by cash received) is 0.6%.

Schedule of Increase/Decrease in Cash Received, June 2010

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scoft EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

June 2010 Cash Received

YTD Cash Received

Compared to June 2009 Compared to Prior YTD
$ 65,398 1.6% $ (5,374,731 -10.0%
88,991 5.0% (2,111,785) -9.0%
115,545 6.6% (2,188,557) -9.4%
(130,587) -23.7% (1,206,737) -18.9%
(33,377) -7.4% (1,399,130) -22.2%
137,489 4.7% (1,706,192) -4.5%
113,304 4.5% (2,007,958) -6.2%
17,563 209.4% 47,638 36.8%
(8,845) -18.7% 107,057 23.8%
259,249 44.5% {1,560,405) -15.8%
12,408 7.3% (188,426) -8.3%
35,485 100.0% 287,672 100.0%
(613) -1.4% {55,813) -10.8%
12,609 5.4% (332,428) -10.9%
3,657 18.7% 3,539 1.9%
39,950 19.2% (184,771) -7.1%
(13,322) -5.9% (735,866) -24.1%
$ 714,804 4.6% $(18,606,893) -9.1%
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Lafayette Parish School System
Budget Variance Recap

Actual Distributions Compared to Budget

FY 2009 - 2010

A B (B-A)
Original Budget
Budget Revision #2 Actual Budget
Fund FY 09/10 FY 09/10 Distributions Variance
General Fund - 1965 Tax $ 35,156,955 §$ 32,175,790 $ 33,007,256 $ 831,466
Bond Sinking Fund 7,612,965 7,509,511 7,509,511 -
Capital Improvement Fund 3,984,253 3,568,927 3,747,098 178,170
Minor Repair & Improvement Fund 3,818,795 3,400,016 3,578,185 178,169
Total 1965 Tax $ 50,472,968 $ 46,654,245 $ 47,842,051 $ 1,187,805
1988 Tax (Dedicated) 22,114,648 20,342,245 21,133,702 791,457
Grand Total $ 72,587,616 $ 66,996,490 $ 68,975,753 $ 1,979,262
2002 Tax (Dedicated) $ 22,543,389 $ 20,202,784 § 21,026,027 $ 823,243

Notes: (1) Columns A & B above represent twelve months.



Lafayetie Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, June 2010
Lafayette Parish School System 1965 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '65 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)
Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, etc.
Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
General Ledger Expense
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4)

65 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (25.62%)
Direct Expenses - '65 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '65 Tax

Net Revenues

Distribution of Revenues:
General Fund
Bond Sinking Fund
Capital Projects Funds
Total Distributions

$

96,586

1965 Tax
$ 4,205,117
2,071
$ 4,207,188
2,360
922
138
5,113
216
4,963
1,341
3,190
26,513
6,733
43,496
312
1,289
$ (24,745)
(517)
(763)
(13,543)
(39,568)
$ 4,167,620
$ 2,815,484
622,568
729,568
$ 4,167,620



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

1965 (1%) Sales Tax
A B (B-A)
Original Budget Budget Actual

1965 Budget Revision #1  Revision #2  Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 09/10 09/10 09/10 09/10 Variance Percent
Jul 4,417,192  $ 4,295,096 §$ 4,295,096 $ 4,295096 $ - 0.00%
Aug 4,100,095 3,879,808 3,879,808 3,879,808 - 0.00%
Sep 4,017,655 3,897,855 3,859,696 3,859,696 - 0.00%
Oct 4,241,624 4,121,825 4,032,301 4,032,301 - 0.00%
Nov 4,228,491 4,108,691 3,642,069 3,642,069 - 0.00%
Dec 4,177,562 4,057,762 3,621,757 3,621,757 - 0.00%
Jan 5,215,415 5,095,615 4,716,399 4,716,399 - 0.00%
Feb 3,886,181 3,766,381 3,763,011 3,763,011 - 0.00%
Mar 3,845,661 3,725,861 3,543,917 3,543,917 - 0.00%
Apr 4,343,802 4,224,002 3,996,168 4,276,623 280,455 7.02%
May 3,981,851 3,862,051 3,634,217 4,043,753 409,536 11.27%
Jun 4,017,439 3,897,639 3,669,806 4,167,620 497,814 13.57%

TOTAL  $50,472,968  $48,932,586 $46,654,245 $47,842,050 $ 1,187,805 2.55%




8Yy'82Z'8Y § 6.L'€09'€S $ 6¥5096'€G $ 6G1°026°06$ 6060218V $

L1150eY  6LL6ELY 26188y 1G87T6EY  GOSOLLY
I6Y'S60'Y 085160V 296'€SS'y  L19'990'%  L0S'2L0'
091L'90€Y  8.0°Z9v'y G8G'9G9'Y  69L°ZL6'Y  978',65'Y
WWZ'0/S'E  EEV'0S6'E 6LE'LL6'C  L6£'818'C  §/8'L0B'C
0L0°/6L'C  €15'CE0' $89'89Z'v  905'988'C  G18'L68'EC
62LZVL'Y  BYS'OLY'S BSETYE'S 951086  €0Z'SL0'S
6£6'629'C  6S8'80V'Y 769'78€'Y  976'G86'C  GEO'ELB'E
910'6/9'c  00Z'6.5'Y LZ6'v6Y'y  806°200'Y  ¥OV'060'%
€LP'0L0'Y  0.£°28S' Z86'60%'Y  8L9'€SLY  0¥Z'086'C
088'G88'C  9G9'/EP'Y 9ST'Sry'y  2G6'69L'Y  0Z6'vZE'S
0L6'226'C 192085y G96'6ZE'Y  9Sv'6VE'E  0.6'OLY'E
Zri'6le'y $ LOV'ZLE'Y § S29'08L'% $ /66'SES'Y $ SL0'089°C $
01/60 60/80 80/20 20/90 90/50
Q > K 0 S Q
¢O w@@ O.,@ O@ O® 70 )m,uo O@ 00 %/ﬂ

60/80 0
80/2003

Xe] G961l - sydieoay xe] sajesg

000°000°L$
000°000°2$
000°000°'c$
000°'000°'t$
000'000°'G$
000°000'9%

[ejoL

unp

Aepy
sy

Jep
qe4
uep

29(]
AON
10

deg
Bny
inr




Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, June 2010
Lafayette Parish School System 1988 Tax

1988 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '88 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,876,463
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 925
Total Revenues $ 1,877,388

Operating Expenses:

Bank Charges $ 2,360

Computer Services 922

Equipment Leasing 138

Group Insurance 5113

Dues & Publications 216

Office Space, etc. 4,963

Office Supplies, Expense 1,341

Postage, Printing 3,190

General Ledger Expense 26,513

Retirement 6,733

Salaries 43,496

Telephone 312

Travel 1,289

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 96,586

88 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.44%) $(11,049)
Direct Expenses - '88 Tax:

Tax Free Shopping (258)

Legal Fees (382)

Contract Audit (6,772)

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '88 Tax (18,461)

Net Revenues $ 1,858,927
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Budget Variance Schedule
1988 (1/2%) Sales Tax

Lafayette Parish School System

A B (B-A)
Original Budget Budget Actual
1988 Budget Revision #1  Revision #2  Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 09/10 09/10 09/10 09/10 Variance Percent
Jul 1,985,225 $ 1,857,558 § 1,857,558 § 1,857,558 § - 0.00%
Aug 1,821,637 1,653,900 1,653,900 1,653,900 - 0.00%
Sep 1,777,213 1,629,513 1,629,513 1,651,263 21,750 1.33%
Oct 1,868,800 1,721,100 1,721,100 1,732,228 11,128  0.65%
Nov 1,866,503 1,718,803 1,718,803 1,606,102 (112,701) -6.56%
Dec 1,832,353 1,684,653 1,684,653 1,648,958 (35,695) -2.12%
Jan 2,315,938 2,168,238 2,168,238 2,132,834 (35,404) -1.63%
Feb 1,666,643 1,518,943 1,518,943 1,678,082 159,139 10.48%
Mar 1,660,645 1,612,945 1,512,945 1,663,732 50,787 3.36%
Apr 1,884,797 1,737,097 1,737,097 1,943,600 206,503 11.89%
May 1,701,675 1,553,975 1,553,975 1,806,518 252,543 16.25%
Jun 1,733,220 1,585,520 1,585,520 1,858,927 273,407 17.24%
TOTAL $22,114,648 $20,342,244 $20,342,244 $21,133,706 $ 791,457 457%

11




01/60
60/80 O
80/.00
L0/901
190/50

St

N

o

€00°clE’lC § 88L%er'eT §

1G0'6C8'€Z § 84.'8.522$ 8zl'G6L'LZ §

€ov'0/8'L ZiVI8LL ReleRob (sl L0S'sP6) 2696581
269'628°1 08L'67.L L G9/.°100'Z cLG'164° ) 0462081
GEL1G6' L L¥6'9E6° L Lye'6e0'2 Log'cee'z 6652502
196'G/G°1 267'904° L G10'204°L PZ1'9.9°1L LGZ'8eLL
YAvAL LI ) SL0'0EL" L 689'698°L 6.G'204°1 98LC1L4°L
996 pP 17 cLE'0EP'2 08s'zeve lil'eez'e GGR'ePZ'T
eLy'Zs9’L PE6'PEG' L 0v9'6€6'L LEV'GOL° L 269201
7EP'CZ9°L 888°/10'Z 90.'696'L 7.9'cos’l 8217281
eY6'erLL eLvL10'2 AN R M 060°078°L £16°LvL'L
CP0'c99'L 891Zv6'L 0£G°056°L 8669531 gzz'set’L
Z09'9.9'1 9z.'166'L Yer'ces’L 0€9'i¥L L 26£'206'L
Z0S'898°'L ¢ 9810812 ¢ gse'acLz $ 8r8'9c0Z $ cotov9’L
0L/60 60/30 80/20 20/90 90/G0
» LK L0 S QA
R7TF R A,UO XS &

Xxe] 886l - s}diaoay xe| sajeg

000'005$

000°000°L$
000°'00G°L$
000°000°C$
000°'005°2$
000°000°€$

[e1o],

unp
Reiy
Jdy

Jep
ged
uep

28(]
AON
PO

deg
Bny
e

12



Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, June 2010
Lafayette Parish School System 2002 Tax

2002 Tax
Sales Tax Revenues ‘02 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,876,463
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 925
Total Revenues $ 1,877,388
Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges $ 2,360
Computer Services 922
Equipment Leasing 138
Group Insurance 5,113
Dues & Publications 216
Office Space, efc. 4,963
Office Supplies, Expense 1,341
Postage, Printing 3,190
General Ledger Expense 26,513
Retirement 6,733
Salaries 43,496
Telephone 312
Travel 1,289
Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 96,586
02 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.44%) $(11,049)
Direct Expenses - '02 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping (258)
Legal Fees (382)
Contract Audit (6,772)
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '02 Tax (18,461)
Net Revenues $ 1,858,927
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule
2002 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B (C-B)
Original Budget Budget Actual

2002 Budget Revision #1  Revision#2  Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 09/10 09/10 09/10 09/10 Variance Percent
Jul 2,029,268 $ 1,857,373 §$ 1,857,373 $ 1,857,373 § - 0.00%
Aug 1,860,934 1,653,824 1,653,824 1,653,824 - 0.00%
Sep 1,815,714 1,815,714 1,650,954 1,650,954 - 0.00%
Oct 1,914,729 1,914,729 1,732,263 1,732,263 - 0.00%
Nov 1,909,876 1,909,876 1,606,081 1,606,081 - 0.00%
Dec 1,887,818 1,887,818 1,648,881 1,648,881 - 0.00%
Jan 2,364,043 2,364,043 2,132,788 2,132,788 - 0.00%
Feb 1,700,845 1,700,845 1,571,172 1,571,172 - 0.00%
Mar 1,685,952 1,685,952 1,563,732 1,663,732 - 0.00%
Apr 1,913,168 1,913,168 1,717,010 1,943,600 226,590 11.84%
May 1,727,575 1,727,575 1,531,417 1,806,432 275,015 15.92%
Jun 1,733,447 1,733,447 1,537,289 1,858,927 321,638 18.55%

TOTAL $22,543,369 $22,164,364 $20,202,784 $21,026,028 823,243  4.07%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, FY 2009 - 2010

Lafayette Parish School System 1965 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '85 Tax - Cash Received

Interest Income

Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:

Computer Services $§ 12,336
Bank Charges 38,585
Group Insurance 57,774
Capital Outlays 149,837
Office Space, etc. 44,948
Office Supplies, Expense 7,254
Postage, Printing 50,993
Annual Audit Fee, Other 22,625
Retirement 90,456
Salaries 533,940
Telephone 4,715
Travel 12,649

Total Operating Expenses $ 1,026,112

65 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (25.80%)

Direct Expenses - '65 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping

Legal Fees
Contract Audit

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '65 Tax

Net Revenues

Distribution of Revenues:

General Fund

Bond Sinking Fund
Self Funded Construction Fund
Capital Improvement Fund

Total Disbursements

16

1965 Tax

$ 48,228,448
25,001

48,253,449

$  (264,556)

(2,263)
(5,617)
(138,963)

(411,399)

$ 47,842,050

$ 33,007,256
7,509,511
3,678,185
3,747,098

$ 47,842,050




Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, FY 2009 - 2010

Lafayette Parish School System 1988 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '88 Tax - Cash Received

Interest Income
Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:

Computer Services $ 12,336
Bank Charges 38,585
Group Insurance 57,774
Capital Outlays 149,837
Office Space, etc. 44,948
Office Supplies, Expense 7,254
Postage, Printing 50,993
Annual Audit Fee, Other 22,625
Retirement 90,456
Salaries 533,940
Telephone 4,715
Travel 12,649

Total Operating Expenses $ 1,026,112

88 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.40%)

Direct Expenses - '88 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '88 Tax

Net Revenues
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1988 Tax

$ 21,313,003
11,040

21,324,043

$  (116,920)

(1,132)
(2,808)
(69,478)

(190,338)

$ 21,133,705




Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, FY 2009 - 2010

Lafayette Parish School System 2002 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '02 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income
Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:

Computer Services $ 12,336
Bank Charges 38,585
Group Insurance 57,774
Capital Outlays 149,837
Office Space, etc. 44 948
Office Supplies, Expense 7,254
Postage, Printing 50,993
Annual Audit Fee, Other 22,625
Retirement 90,456
Salaries 533,940
Telephone 4,715
Travel 12,649

Total Operating Expenses $ 1,026,112

02 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.35%)

Direct Expenses - '02 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '02 Tax

Net Revenues
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2002 Tax

$ 21,204,875
10,986

21,215,861

$  (116,415)

(1,132)
(2,808)
(69,478)

(189,833)

$ 21,026,028




